Compressed air is contaminated with
compressor oil, water condensate, pipe
scale, and rust, all of which provide the ideal
environment and means to grow bacteria.
These naturally occurring contaminates
can also effect the taste, appearance and
shelf life of food product. The food processing
and packaging industry utilizes compressed

3. Required for proper operation of auto drain.
Principal Specifications
Ordering Information
Description 6002 6004 6006 6008
Membrane Air Dryer 1/4” NPT 1/2” NPT 3/4” 1” NPT
Maximum Temperature (1) 120°F (49°C)
Maximum Pressure (2) 175 psig
Maximum Pressure (3) 15 psig
Shipping Weight 3.5 lbs 4.0lbs ll lbs. 12 lbs
Dimensions 3”W X 7”L
(7mm X 18mm)
3”W X 10”L
(7mm X 25mm)
4”W X 10”L
(10mm X 25mm)
4”W X 12”L
(10mm X 30mm)
Materials
Head 304 Stainless Steel
Bowls 304 Stainless Steel
Internals Stainless Steel
Seals Buna-N Food Grade
As
se
m
bl
y Description Filter Tube Filter Tube Drain (Auto. Float) Mounting Bracket
6002N-0A2-(?X) 100-12-(?X) A03-0178 N/A C01-0094
6002N-0A1-(?X) 100-12-(?X) N/A A03-0179 C01-0094
6002N-0A2-SA 100-12-SA A03-0178 N/A C01-0094
6002N-0A2-000 100-12-000 A03-0178 N/A C01-0094
6004N-0A2-(?X) 100-18-(?X) A03-0178 N/A C01-0094
6004N-0A1-(?X) 100-18-(?X) N/A A03-0179 C01-0094
6004N-0A2-SA 100-18-SA A03-0178 N/A C01-0094
6004N-0A2-000 100-18-SA A03-0178 N/A C01-0094